KLOTZ AIS GmbH Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / Munich
Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
The OW15Y OmniWIRE multicore cable is designed for maximum flexibility, with each wire made up of 19 individual wires. Colour coded cores are twisted in pairs and spiral shielded against
interference. Shields are surounded by black pair jackets. The OW15Y is available with between two and twenty-four pairs. It complies with the AES/EBU standard and is suitable for analogue

REACH conformity acc. to regulation no. 1907/2006
flame retardancy acc. to IEC 60332-1-2
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
mm
cable color heat of combustion
kWh/km
weight
kg/m
standard lengths
m
OW15Y02 2 8.0 black 410 0,06 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y04 4 9.2 black 435 0,1 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y08 8 11.7 black 685 0,16 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y12 12 15.0 black 1150 0,27 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y16 16 16.6 black 1260 0,34 10 / 20 / 50 / 100
electric
conductor resistance < 130 Ω/km
capacitance
 cond./cond. 50 pF/m